CROWN I N

Date: 14/10/2022 rev.00
Model: CT11023S
Ref. code: CT11023S-1



CROVWN I N

Date: 14/10/2022 rev.00
Model: CAXR-B1
Ref. code: CT11023S-2



CROVWN I N

Date: 14/10/2022 rev.00
Model: CAXR-B3
Ref. code: CT11023S-3



CROVWN I N

Date: 14/10/2022 rev.00
Model: CAXR-B2
Ref. code: CT11023S-4



CT11023S

CT11023S-1 - CT11023 main body

Pos.No. Part No. Description Qty Remark
1 5001102300101 |Head cover 1
2 5001102300202 |Speed controler 50/60HZ 1
3 5001102300301 |Pointed self-tapping screw\ST4x14 2
4 5001102300401 |Tension disc 1
5 5001102300501 |Cord sleeve 1
6 5001102300601 |Cord plug 1
7 5001102300701 |Name plate 1
8 5001102300801 |Switch 1
9 5001102300901 |Line bank 1
10 5001102301001 |Middle seat 1
11 5001102301101 |Capacity\0.22uF 1
12 5001102301201 |[Carbon brush holder 2
13 5001102301301 |Carbon brush\6x9x11.5 2
14 5001102301401 |Carbon cover 2
15 5001102301501 |Stator 1
16 5001102301601 |Bearing\627RS 1
17 5001102301701 |Creepage retaining ring 1
18 5001102301801 |[Tapping screw\ST4x60 2
19 5001102301901 |Rotor 1
20 5001102302001 |Jump ring\g17 1
21 5001102302101 |Bearing\6003RS 1
22 5001102302201 |[Bearing block 1
23 5001102302301 |Tapping screw\ST4x40 4
24 5001102302401 |Self-lock cap 1
25 5001102302501 |Self-lock spring 1
26 5001102302601 |Self-lock pin 1
27 5001102302701 |Housing 1
28 5001102302801 |Chuck 1
28 5001102302802 |Chuck 1
29 5001102302901 |Chuck nut\M17 1
31 5001102313401 |Magnetic Ring 1

CT11023S-2 - CAXR-B1 base
1 5001102303001 |Plastic handle screw\M5x13 1
2 5001102303101 |[Washer\g13x@6x1 1
3 5001102303201 |Cam seat
4 5001102303301 |Hinge pin\g4x4 1
5 5001102303401 [Base components 1
6 5001102303501 |Straight gear\@13.5x1614 1
7 5001102303601 |Lock lever assembly 1
8 5001102303701 |Lock nut\M5 1
9 5001102303801 |Rubber cap 1
10 5001102303901 |Plastic handle screw\M6x17 1
11 5001102304001 |Washern\g15x@6x1 1
12 5001102304101 |[Spring washer\g6 1
13 5001102304201 |Base floor 1
14 5001102304301 |Flat base screw 4
15 5001102304401 |Wing screw 1
16 5001102304501 [Vacuum pipe interface 1
501 5001102304601 |[Connection piece 1 1
502 5001102304701 |Flat base screw\M5x8 1
503 5001102304801 |Connect plate 1
504 5001102304901 |Plastic handle screw\M6x20 1




505 5001102305001 [Connection piece 2 1
506 5001102305101 |Plastic handle screw\M6x22 1
507 5001102305201 |Screw\M5x12 1
508 5001102305301 |Roller\g11x@5x8.5 1

CT11023S-3 - CAXR-B3 base

1 5001102305401 |[Airfoil screw\M10x115 1
2 5001102305501 |[Graduated ring 1
3 5001102305601 [Jump ring\@8 1
4 5001102305701 |Flat washer\g16x@8.5x1 1
5 5001102305801 |Rubber ring 1
6 5001102305901 [Knob 1
7 5001102306001 |Self-lock spring\@14.5xg12x15 1
8 5001102306101 |Instructs the circle 1
9 5001102306201 [Circlip\g15 1
10 5001102306301 |Washer\g14xg10x1 1
11 5001102306401 |Rod 1
12 5001102306501 |Self-lock spring 1
13 5001102306601 |Screw\M8x25 1
14 5001102306701 |Right handle 1
15 5001102306801 [Movable guard 1
16 5001102303301 |Hinge pin\g4x4 1
17 5001102307001 |Cam seat 1
18 5001102307101 [Flat washer\g12xg5x1 1
19 5001102307201 |Screw\M5x35 1
20 5001102307301 [Left handle 1
21 5001102307401 |Flat washer\g16xg8x1 1
22 5001102306601 |Screw\M8x25 1
23 5001102307601 |Rod 1
24 5001102307701 |Self-lock spring 1
25 5001102307801 [Lock lever assembly 1
26 5001102307901 |Rubber cap 1
27 5001102303701 [Lock nut\M5 1
28 5001102308101 |Chuck nut\M10x20 1
29 5001102308201 |Knob spring\g18xg15x91.4x9 1
30 5001102308301 |Knob grip 1
31 5001102308401 [Flat washer\g10xg5x1 1
32 5001102308501 |Spring washer\g5 1
33 5001102305201 |[Screw\M5x12 1
34 5001102308701 |Cam seat 1
35 5001102308801 |Screw\M5x20 2
36 5001102308901 [Hexagonal nut\M5 3
37 5001102309001 |[Locating block 1
38 5001102309101 [Steel bal\Sg7 1
39 5001102309201 |Self-lock spring\@7xg5x1 1
40 5001102309301 |Screw\M6x10

41 5001102309401 |Screw\M5x16 1
42 5001102309501 |Disc type screw\M5x14 2
43 5001102309601 |Self-lock spring\@8xg6x1 2
44 5001102309701 |[Protective piece 1
45 5001102309801 |Thumb knob 1
46 5001102309901 [Nut\M6 1
a7 5001102310001 |Guide rod support 1
48 5001102307401 [Flat washen\g16x@8x1 1
49 5001102310201 |Screw\M6x30 1
50 5001102310301 |Round iron\@8x165 2




51 5001102310401 |Pedestal 1
54 5001102310501 |Base floor 1
55 5001102310601 |Screw\M5x12 2
56 5001102308501 |[Spring washer\g5 2
57 5001102308401 [Flat washer\g10xg5x1 2
58 5001102310901 [Flat base screw\M5x10 4
501 5001102310201 |Screw\M6x30 1
502 5001102307401 [Flat washer\g16xg8x1 1
503 5001102311201 |Rectangular guide 1
504 5001102311301 |Guide plate 1
505 5001102309801 |Thumb knob 1
506 5001102309901 [Nut\M6 1
507 5001102311601 |Open spannern22 1

CT11023S-4 - CAXR-B2 base

1 5001102311701 |Plastic handle screw\M5x35 1

2 5001102311801 |Flat washer\a5 1

3 5001102311901 |Cam seat 1 1

4 5001102312001 |Hinge pin\g4x4 1

5 5001102312101 |Movable guard 1

6 5001102312201 |Straight gear 1

7 5001102312301 |Lock nutM6 1

8 5001102312401 |Lock lever assembly 1

9 5001102312501 |Rubber cap 1
10 5001102312601 |Airfoil screw\M5x14 2
11 5001102312701 |Spring washer\g5 2
12 5001102311801 |Flat washer\a5 2
13 5001102312901 |Hinge pin\g4x10.8 2
14 5001102313001 [Steel base 1
15 5001102313101 |Plastic base 1
16 5001102313201 |Flat base screw\M4x6 4






